
2016 Elections and Town Meeting Schedule 

Annual Town Meeting Monday, May 2, 2016 
7:00 p.m. Nauset Regional High School

   Last day to register to vote for town meeting Tuesday, April 12, 2016

   FY17 Warrant opens Monday, January, 4, 2016
   FY17 Warrant closes Thursday, February 11, 2016

Presidential Primary Tuesday, March 1, 2016
   Last day to register to vote and change Wednesday, February 10, 2016
   party for Presidential Primary

Annual Town Election Tuesday, May 17, 2016
    Last day to register to vote for town election Tuesday, April 12, 2016

   Nomination Papers

    Last day to obtain nomination papers Monday, March 28, 2016
      for town election
    Last day to return nomination papers Tuesday, March 29, 2016
      for town election

      
State Primary Thursday, September 8, 2016
   Last day to register to vote and change Friday, August 19, 2016
   party for the State Primary

State Election Tuesday, November 8, 2016
    Last day to register to vote and change Wednesday, October 19, 2016
    party for the State Election

All elections take place downstairs Eastham Town Hall
Polls open 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
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